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2022/03/19 ISKAI#&E 0.450 km
36 2022/03/19 16:50 .
L—X Btk 18:43:44
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 49.016 +0.775  18:49:35.237
(36-9) L#Y" 3 6 49.134 +0.893  18:50:24.371
1 50.860 14.196 18:46:15.984 7 48.500 +0.259 18:51:12.871
2 47.207 +0.543  18:47:03.191 8 48.458 +0.217  18:52:01.329
3 46.983 +0.319  18:47:50.174 9 48.963 +0.722  18:52:50.292
4 46.807 +0.143  18:48:36.981 10 48.241 18:53:38.533
5 47.128 +0.464  18:49:24.109
6 46.664 18:50:10.773 (36-8) DLWOU 3
7 46.972 +0.308  18:50:57.745 1 51.726 +3.306  18:46:19.572
8 46.755 +0.091  18:51:44.500 2 49.405 +0.985  18:47:08.977
9 46.792 +0.128 18:52:31.292 3 49.259 +0.839 18:47:58.236
10 47.177 +0.513  18:53:18.469 4 48.583 +0.163  18:48:46.819
5 48.788 +0.368  18:49:35.607
(36-10) =\ (E5 3 6 49.291 +0.871  18:50:24.898
1 51.388 +4.901 18:46:17.394 7 48.420 18:51:13.318
2 46.763 +0.276 18:47:04.157 8 48.426 +0.006 18:52:01.744
3 46.669 +0.182  18:47:50.826 9 48.807 +0.387  18:52:50.551
4 46.666 +0.179  18:48:37.492 10 48.542 +0.122  18:53:39.093
5 46.965 +0.478  18:49:24.457
6 46.889 +0.402  18:50:11.346 (36-1) D5 3
7 46.704 +0.217  18:50:58.050 1 52.515 +4.240  18:46:20.372
8 47.291 +0.804 18:51:45.341 2 49.101 +0.826  18:47:09.473
9 46.487 18:52:31.828 3 49.492 +1.217  18:47:58.965
10 46.970 +0.483 18:53:18.798 4 49.076 +0.801  18:48:48.041
5 48.623 +0.348  18:49:36.664
(36-7) Z<n 3 6 48.850 +0.575 18:50:25.514
1 51.067 13.754 18:46:1/.814 7 48.589 +0.314 18:51:14.103
2 47.520 +0.207  18:47:05.334 8 48.909 +0.634  18:52:03.012
3 47.796 +0.483 18:47:53.130 9 48.941 +0.666 18:52:51.953
4 48.354 +1.041  18:48:41.484 10 48.275 18:53:40.228
5 48.552 +1.239  18:49:30.036
6 47.653 +0.340 18:50:17.689
7 47.313 18:51:05.002
8 47.504 +0.191  18:51:52.506
9 47.447 +0.134  18:52:39.953
10 47.829 +0.516  18:53:27.782
(36-3) [CLWLY 4
1 51.786 +4.686 18:46:18.434
2 47.811 +0.711  18:47:06.245
3 47.863 +0.763  18:47:54.108
4 47.506 +0.406  18:48:41.614
5 48.872 +1.772  18:49:30.486
6 47.966 +0.866  18:50:18.452
7 47.636 +0.536  18:51:06.088
8 47.100 18:51:53.188
9 47.436 +0.336  18:52:40.624
10 48.286 +1.186  18:53:28.910
(36-4) FED> 3
1 53.080 75.698 18:46:18.897
2 47.970 +0.588  18:47:06.867
3 48.108 +0.726  18:47:54.975
4 47.963 +0.581  18:48:42.938
5 47.972 +0.590  18:49:30.910
6 47.806 +0.424  18:50:18.716
7 48.297 +0.915  18:51:07.013
8 47.382 18:51:54.395
9 47.542 +0.160  18:52:41.937
10 47.389 +0.007  18:53:29.326
(36-5) bhfz 3
1 51.723 +3.482 18:46:19.227
2 49.166 +0.925 18:47:08.393
3 48.901 +0.660 18:47:57.294
4 48.927 +0.686  18:48:46.221
FHRF—2 Orbits
FA Lo

www.mylaps.com
S>> X ISKREIEIE
fER%H : 2022/03/20 15:52:49



